Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 * Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com

FS Tool Professional Line Fine Crosscutting Saw Blades
Thank you for shopping with us!

FS Tool's wide range of Pro-Line Saw Blades have been specifically designed for portable machines and stationary table saws. Our
Pro-Line Saw Blades are manufactured using the same state of the art machinery used to manufacture our famous high quality
industrial and XL4000 extended life saw blades.

Features:

* Hardened, surface-ground and roll-tensioned steel body
* Induction brazed tungsten carbide tips

* Precision Ground
* Laser cut expansion slots, self-plugged for noise reduction

* Skill knockout where indicated

Design:

* Tooth configuration: refer to items (grind)
* Cutting Material: TC

* Expansion slots: laser, self plug
Application:
* For fine cut-off and trimming of solid woods, plywood, and wood veneered and plastic laminated panel materials

* On portable machines and table saws

Item # Diameter Bore Grind Kerf

LH860
LH862
LH960
LH962

8in
8in
9in
9in

5/8in ATB
5/8in TCG
5/8in ATB
5/8 in TCG

115 in
115 in
1251n
1251in

Manufacturer

FS Tool
FS Tool
FS Tool
FS Tool

Note

Diamond arbor knockout
Diamond arbor knockout
ATB

TCG

60
60
60
60

Plate Teeth Price
.070 in
.070 in
.080 in
.080 in

$98.12

$102.04
$102.52
$108.92
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LH180
LH181
LH12096
LH12097
LH14108
LH14109

10 in
10 in
12 in
12in
14 in
14 in

5/8 in ATB
5/8in TCG
lin ATB
lin TCG
lin ATB
lin TCG

12510n
125n
125n
1251in
140 in
140 in

FS Tool
FS Tool
FS Tool
FS Tool
FS Tool
FS Tool

ATB
TCG
ATB
TCG
ATB
TCG

.080 in
.080 in
.087 in
.087 in
.098 in
.098 in

80
80
96
96
108
108

$123.36
$131.20
$162.56
$165.72
$207.40
$210.08



