Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



FS Tool Professional Line Fine Crosscutting Saw Blades

Thank you for shopping with us!

FS Tool's wide range of Pro-Line Saw Blades have been specifically designed for portable machines and stationary table saws. Our Pro-Line Saw Blades are manufactured using the same state of the art machinery used to manufacture our famous high quality industrial and XL4000 extended life saw blades.

Features:

- Hardened, surface-ground and roll-tensioned steel body
- Induction brazed tungsten carbide tips
- Precision Ground
- Laser cut expansion slots, self-plugged for noise reduction
- Skill knockout where indicated

Design:

- Tooth configuration: refer to items (grind)
- Cutting Material: TC
- Expansion slots: laser, self plug

Application:

- For fine cut-off and trimming of solid woods, plywood, and wood veneered and plastic laminated panel materials
- On portable machines and table saws

Item #	Diameter	Bore	Grind	Kerf	Manufacturer	Note	Plate	Teeth	Price
LH860	8 in	5/8 in	ATB	.115 in	FS Tool	Diamond arbor knockout	.070 in	60	\$98.12
LH862	8 in	5/8 in	TCG	.115 in	FS Tool	Diamond arbor knockout	.070 in	60	\$102.04
LH960	9 in	5/8 in	ATB	.125 in	FS Tool	АТВ	.080 in	60	\$102.52
LH962	9 in	5/8 in	TCG	.125 in	FS Tool	TCG	.080 in	60	\$108.92

LH180	10 in	5/8 in	ATB	.125 in	FS Tool	ATB	.080 in 80	\$123.36
LH181	10 in	5/8 in	TCG	.125 in	FS Tool	TCG	.080 in 80	\$131.20
LH12096	12 in	1 in	ATB	.125 in	FS Tool	ATB	.087 in 96	\$162.56
LH12097	12 in	1 in	TCG	.125 in	FS Tool	TCG	.087 in 96	\$165.72
LH14108	14 in	1 in	ATB	.140 in	FS Tool	ATB	.098 in 108	\$207.40
LH14109	14 in	1 in	TCG	.140 in	FS Tool	TCG	.098 in 108	\$210.08